o v kc wnN

Position

Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Department
Rop
Rop
Rop
Rop
Rop
Rop

Total Wages
$21,593
$17,385
$15,823
$8,282
$7,280
$1,890



