	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Substitute		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Rop	\$21,593
2.	Substitute		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Rop	\$17,385
3.	Substitute		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Rop	\$15,823
4.	Substitute		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Rop	\$8,282
5.	Substitute		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Rop	\$7,280
6.	Substitute		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Rop	\$1,890